
 

EAGLE RACEWAY 2025 ROTATING DRAW/REDRAW 
EXTRA PURSE SCHEDULE 

 
Sat Apr 26  SEASON POINTS OPENER -ALL CLASSES DRAW/REDRAW  
-NORMAL PURSE Order: C,B,M,H,S 
Sat May 3  STOCK CARS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: S,B,M,H,C 
Sat May 10  HOBBY STOCKS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: C,S,B,M,H 
Sat May 17  HIGH BANK HEIST -SPRINTS  ARE SUPPORT CLASS AND RECEIVE TRACK 
POINTS -DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE 
Sat May 24  SPORTMODS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: M,C,S,H,B 
Sat May 31  MODIFIEDS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: B,C,S,H,M 
Sat Jun 7  STOCK CARS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: S,B,M,H,C 
Sat Jun 14  HOBBY STOCKS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: C,S,B,M,H 
Sat Jun 21  SPRINTS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: C,B,M,H,S 
Sat Jun 28  SPORTMODS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: M,C,S,H,B 
Sat Jul 5  MODIFIEDS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: B,C,S,H,M 
Sat Jul 12  STOCK CARS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: S,B,M,H,C 
Sat Jul 19  HOBBY STOCKS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: C,S,B,M,H 
Sat Jul 26  SPRINTS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: C,B,M,H,S 
Sat Aug 2  MODLITES DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: C,B,M,H,S,MLITE 
Sat Aug 9  SPORTMODS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: M,C,S,H,B 
Sat Aug 16  MODIFIEDS DRAW/REDRAW W/ UPGRADED PURSE Order: B,C,S,H,M 
Sat Aug 23  FINAL POINTS NIGHT- ALL CLASSES REGULAR LINEUPS -NORMAL PURSE 
Order: C,B,M,H,S 
 

CLASSES ABBREVIATIONS:  
Sprints: S, Modified: M, SportMod: B, Stock Car: C, Hobby Stock: H 

ON NIGHTS THAT A CLASS DRAW/REDRAWS THEIR TOTAL ‘A’ FEATURE PURSE WILL BE 
UPGRADED $2,000 & WILL RUN LAST IN THE ORDER OF EVENTS. 


